

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4919/2019

Oil And Natural Gas Corporation Ltd.

----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Shashank Shekhar with Mr. Vineet  
R. Dave  
For Respondent : Mr. Akshat Verma for Mr. Anil Bhansali  
Nos.1 & 4  
For Respondent : None present despite service  
Nos.2 & 3

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. LOHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY CHATURVEDI**

**Order**

**09/05/2019**

Service is complete.

List for admission on 16.07.2019.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

**(ABHAY CHATURVEDI),J**

**(P.K. LOHRA),J**

94-T.Singh/-

सत्यमेव जयते