

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4919/2019

Oil & Natural Gas Corporation Ltd.

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vineet R. Dave.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajvendra Saraswat

---

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. INDRAJIT MAHANTY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA**

**Order**

**10/09/2020**

List on 12.10.2020.

Interim order shall continue till the next date.

**(DINESH MEHTA),J**

**(INDRAJIT MAHANTY),CJ**

192-/-

सत्यमेव जयते