

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4919/2019

Oil And Natural Gas Corporation Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv. assisted by
Mr. Shashank Shekhar, through V.C.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajvendra Saraswat

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. AKIL KURESHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL**

Order

24/11/2021

List on 02.12.2021, as prayed for.

Interim order granted earlier to continue.

By Order

(Court Master)

105-MT/-

सत्यमेव जयते