

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7973/2019

M/s. Oil India Limited,

----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4919/2019

2. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11407/2020

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ramit Mehta, through VC
For Respondent(s) : Mr. BP Bohra, through VC
Mr. Rajvendra Saraswat, through VC

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. AKIL KURESHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS**

Order

03/02/2022

List on 17.02.2022.

By Order

Court Master

44-46-Hanuman/-

सत्यमेव जयते