

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7973/2019

M/s. Oil India Limited,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4919/2019

2. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11407/2020

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vineet R. Dave Mr. Saurabh Maheshwari Mr. Tarun Dudia
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Shah, AAG Mr. R.D. Rastogi Mr. B.P. Bohra Mr. Akshay Bhardwaj Mr. Keshar Singh for Mr. Hemant Dutt Mr. Rajvendra Saraswat

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS**

Order

17/02/2022

List these matters on 11.03.2022.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J

61-63-Hanuman/-